General information about company

Scrip code 513005

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE114E01013

Name of the company

VBC FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [ shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

2 W’hetl_le_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Llsted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 : Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?

7 W’hether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.05




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly [No. Of Total as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
cl)l' @ paid- shares }? AINO0S. | 1 of shares " N
Category Critsgony @ | N, i fully paid up underlying | S"ares (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights
O shareholder | shareholders | up equity equity | Deposito held (VII) or SCRR Total as
an (11 shares e | Reperte Y | = @)+ | D8c 250 A % of
held (1v) | Shares |Receipts | iy ) (VIII) As | Class eg: |Class Total
held | (VD) a % of X eg:y (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 6616142 6616142 |40.36 6616142 6616142 |40.36
Group
(B) Public 6518 9778208 9778208 |59.64 9778208 9778208 |59.64
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6533 16394350 16394350 | 100 16394350 16394350 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares pledged
assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categoriz
No. Of conversion (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIII)
Shares She.lres Underlying | convertible Number of
fo Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
ategory | o areholder | Outstanding | S4Tying rtibl held i
O shareholder | Outstanding Outstanding convertible |as a Asa % Asa % |heldin
(II) convertible Warrants securities percentage of of dematerialized
securities Xi) and No. Of |of diluted total total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub
X) Warrants share No. (a) Shares No. (a) Shares category | cate
(Xi) (a) capital) held held (1) (ii)
X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 40.36 5508919 (83.26 |853925(12.91 |1272642
Group
(B) Public 59.64 2503233 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5508919 | 33.6 853925 (5.21 3775875 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
POI.‘tl No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a‘dy ho. Total nos. | total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P3¢ |[S z(iiresl .| shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity l;p . 1]:1;; (Zg};;ng held (VII) | (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares g“‘ty R Po: 1t Y= (IV)+ |as per SCRR, of
held (1v) | S1ares|ReCeIPts | )y (y1) |1957) (vin |Classeg: |Class| o, Total
?\‘;)ld (VD) As a % of X €g:y Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 5775279 5775279 |35.23 5775279 5775279 |[35.23
undivided Family
(d SO Ees 6 840863 840863 [5.13 840863 840863 [5.13
(specify)
(Sll;b_TOtal ) 15 6616142 6616142 |40.36 6616142 6616142 |40.36
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 6616142 6616142 |40.36 6616142 6616142 (40.36
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 1260 1260 0.01 1260 1260 0.01
. Other Financial
()] Institutions 1 150 150 0 150 150 0
fBb'TOtal (B) 2 1410 1410 0.01 1410 1410 0.01
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central
(@) ST 1 5960 5960 0.04 5960 5960 0.04
President of
India
(S;b'TOtal (B) 1 5960 5960 0.04 5960 5960 0.04
(4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(c) [ —— 1 44 44 0 44 44 0
Resident
Individuals
(@) holding nominal | 6280 1443328 1443328 (8.8 1443328 1443328 |8.8
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) L 1o 818105 818105 |4.99 818105 818105 [4.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIS) 151 78547 78547 0.48 78547 78547 0.48
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 71 7430759 7430759 |[45.33 7430759 7430759 |45.33
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2 55 55 0 55 55 0
(S41;b-Total ®) 6515 9770838 9770838 |59.6 9770838 9770838 |59.6
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 6518 9778208 9778208 |59.64 9778208 9778208 |59.64
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
HEEN( 6533 16394350 16394350 ( 100 16394350 16394350100
A+B+C2)
ol 6533 16394350 16394350 100 16394350 16394350100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares pledged
assuming full | Locked in shares |or otherwise Sub-categorization of s
No. Of conversion (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIII)
Shares X Underlying |convertible Number of
X Shares . s .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying : .
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |asa As a % As a % | held in
. Outstanding s sa% sa% e
convertible Warrants securities percentage of of dematerialized
securities Xi) and No. Of | of diluted total total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Su
X) Warrants share No. (@) |gpares |NO- @) |gporas category | category | cat
(Xi) (a) capital) held held @ (i) (il
XI)= (VII)+ (b) (b)
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.23 5508919 (95.39 |451610(7.82 631779
(d) 5.13 0 0 402315 (47.85 |640863
Esbqb“ﬂ(A) 40.36 5508919(83.26 |853925(12.91 |1272642
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 40.36 5508919 (83.26 [853925|12.91 (1272642
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 0 0 0 0
G) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(1)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) 0.04 5960 0 0 0
(S;b'TOtal (B) 0.04 5960 0 0 0
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 44 0 0 0
(9) 8.8 1194898 0 0 0
(h) 4.99 818105 0 0 0
(i) 0.48 58062 0 0 0
(0] 45.33 426109 0 0 0
(m) 0 55 0 0 0
ﬁgb'TOtal(B) 59.6 2497273 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 59.64 2503233 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5508919 | 33.6 3775875
Total 100 5508919 [33.6 |853925|5.21 |3775875

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

MSP RAMA
RAO

MVVS
MURTHI

M SRIMANI

M
SRIBHARAT

M
SIDDHARTHA

M
AISHWARYA

M SURYA

PAN (II)

AAWPM3590P

ACEPMO0252G

ADDPM2236N

BIAPM4316G

DEFPMO0742R

BAFPM3263F

AGWPM9491M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

1947900

2567769

120010

70000

73500

239950

2850

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1947900

2567769

120010

70000

73500

239950

2850

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.88

15.66

0.73

0.43

0.45

1.46

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

1947900

2567769

120010

70000

73500

239950

2850

Class eg:y

Total

1947900

2567769

120010

70000

73500

239950

2850

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

11.88

15.66

0.73

0.43

0.45

1.46

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.88

15.66

0.73

0.43

0.45

1.46

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1947900

2567769

0

239950

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

0

100

Number of Sha:

res pledged or ot

herwise encumb

ered (XIII)

No. (a)

201900

0

120010

70000

59700

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

10.37

0

100

100

81.22

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

202900

157769

120010

9950

2850

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder




type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

BHARADWA] MATHUKUMILLI

M S LASKHMAN RAO

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BGFPM6873D

ACUPMO0126H

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

285000

468300

5775279

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

285000

468300

5775279

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.74

2.86

35.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

285000

468300

5775279

Class eg:y

Total

285000

468300

5775279

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.74

2.86

35.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.74

2.86

D23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

285000

468300

5508919

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

95.39

Number of Sha:

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

451610

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

7.82

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

78300

631779

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder




type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Techno Infratech
Projects(India)
Private Limited

VBC
Industries
Limited

YASASWINI
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

VBC Industial
holdings
private limited

Konaseema
Infrastructure
Private Limited

Padmakshi
Investment
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACT8022A

AAACV7352F

AAACY0804B

AABCV3809Q

AACCK8329F

AABCP2136Q

No. of the
Shareholders
(0}

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
)

352548

25000

202315

36000

25000

200000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

352548

25000

202315

36000

25000

200000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.23

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

352548

25000

202315

36000

25000

200000

Class eg:y

Total

352548

25000

202315

36000

25000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.15

0.15

1.23

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

2.15

1.23

0.22

1.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Sha:

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

202315

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

0

100

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized

352548

25000

202315

36000

25000




form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

840863

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

840863

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

840863

Class eg:y

Total

840863

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

5.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

o

Number of Sha:

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

402315

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

47.85

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

640863




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

AMARAVATHI
INFRASTRUCTURE
PVT LIMITED

OPL
RENEWABLE
ENERGY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOURYA
VIDYUT
NIGAM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FRONTLINE
MINERALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KSR
ENTERPRENEURS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MAHA
INFRASTRUCTURE
INDIA LIMITED

BHADRACHALAM
POWER &
ALLOYS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AANCA7049K

AACCO1458K

AAVCS7045R

AADCF2896F

AAGCK9414T

AAKCMO0273G

AACCK8865C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
)

600000

900000

750000

650000

700000

850000

500000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

600000

900000

750000

650000

700000

850000

500000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.66

5.49

3.96

4.27

3.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600000

900000

750000

650000

700000

850000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

900000

750000

650000

700000

850000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.66

5.49

4.57

3.96

4.27

5.18

3.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD= (VID+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.66

5.49

3.96

4.27

3.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category




@

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders
M

AMARAVATHI RESOURCES
PVT LIMITED

Silicon Mines
Private Limited

Frontline
Enterprises
Limited

SAURASHTRA SOLID
INDUST PVT LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AANCA7053M

AABCV8218R

AAACF3019M

AAECS9355D

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

600000

550000

900000

172270

7172270

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

600000

550000

900000

172270

7172270

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.66

5.49

1.05

43.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 600000

550000

900000

172270

7172270

Class eg:y

Total 600000

550000

900000

172270

7172270

Total as a % of
Total Voting 3.66
rights

3.35

5.49

1.05

43.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.66
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

5.49

1.05

43.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

172270

172270

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category

) 0

Sub-category




(i1)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

OMPRAKASH BADRIDAS DAMANI MADHURI
OMPRAKASH DAMANI

ADITYA OMPRAKASH DAMANI VIKRAM
OMPRAKASH DAMAN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AACPD6305P

ADXPD4679G

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

283050

200009

483059

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD)

283050

200009

483059

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.73

1.22

299

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

283050

200009

483059

Class eg:y

Total

283050

200009

483059

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.73

1.22

2.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.73

1.22

295

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

283050

200009

483059

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
)

0

Sub-category




(i1)

Sub-category
(iii)







